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Game Time:  Saturdays:  7th Grade at 9:00 am 
           8th Grade Follows at 11:00 am 

          Unless otherwise indicated. 
 
Last named team i s home team. 
(Star) Denotes Di vision Games. 
HS, denotes High  School. 
MS, denotes Mid
All games will be 

dle School 
 played at respective high schools 

Monday, July 25 
Coaches Meeting 
 
Wednesday, August 3 
First Day of Practice- Rank 1 Clearance 
 
Wednesday, August 10 
1st day Contact 
 
5 Days Acclimation 
 
7 Days Contact 
 
Eligibilities Due by 4:00 pm 
 
Saturday, August 20 
Bel Air  MS v Hanks MS 
Eastwood Knolls v Del Valle MS 
Riverside MS v Parkland MS 
Ysleta MS v Eastwood MS 
 
 
Saturday, August 27 
Ysleta MS v Bel Air MS at Bel Air HS 
Del Valle MS v Riverside MS at Riverside HS 
Eastwood Knolls v Parkland MS at Parkland HS 
Hanks MS v Eastwood MS at Eastwood HS 
 
 
Thursday, September 1 (3) 
Bel Air MS v  Riverside MS 
Del Valle MS v Ysleta MS 
Parkland MS v Hanks MS 
Eastwood MS v Eastwood Knolls  
 
Saturday, September 10 
*Eastwood MS v Bel Air MS 
*Parkland MS v Del Valle MS 
*Eastwood Knolls v Riverside MS 
*Hanks MS v Ysleta MS  
 
 
 

Saturday, September 17 
*Parkland MS v Bel Air MS 
*Del Valle MS  v Eastwood MS 
*Riverside MS v Ysleta MS 
*Eastwood Knolls v Hanks MS  
 
Saturday, September 24 
*Bel Air MS v Del Valle MS 
*Eastwood MS v Parkland MS 
*Hanks MS v Riverside MS 
*Ysleta MS v Eastwood Knolls MS 
 
Saturday, October 1  
(Crossover games will be matched up on  
 
Sept 19 based on record) 
Bel Air MS v 
Eastwood MS v 
Eastwood Knolls v 
Del Valle MS v 
Hanks MS v 
Parkland MS v 
Riverside MS v 
Ysleta MS v 
 




